
S
TA

M
P

PDT-DAC-BL10TE10-J
Damian LED Cylinder Pendant

The Damian LED Cylinder Pendant (Black) is a sleek, modern, 
cylindrical pendant designed for interior use in residential, 
commercial, or hospitality settings.  
  
It provides direct downward lighting with high efficiency, 
dimmable capability, and a minimalist aesthetic.

800 (clear lens) ✔

50,000

3000K
14

90
5.1 5.1 108

1.8

Indoor

Steel

Glass

ELV/Triac 100-10%

Pendant Light

Black

2 Lenses included 
 *Clear 
 *Frosted

Adjustable Height 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

✔ ✔

120

✔


