PDT-DAC-BL10TE10-J

Project

Type

Description

Damian LED Cylinder Pendant



Product Image



Product Features

The Damian LED Cylinder Pendant (Black) is a sleek, modern, cylindrical pendant designed for interior use in residential, commercial, or hospitality settings.

It provides direct downward lighting with high efficiency, dimmable capability, and a minimalist aesthetic.

Product Specifications		
Lumen Output	800 (clear lens)	Integrated LED ✓
Lifetime (hours)	50,000	
CCT	3000K	
Wattage	14	Voltage 120
CRI	90	
Dimensions (inches)	L 5.1 W 5.1	H 108 D
Weight (lbs)	1.8	
Indoor/Outdoor	Indoor	
Frame Material	Steel	
Lens Material	Glass	
Dimming Type	ELV/Triac	Dim % 100-10%
Product Type	Pendant Light	
Product Finish	Black	
Additional Features	Adjustable Height	

Technical Drawing





Notes

2 Lenses included

*Clear

*Frosted





STAMP

Artika reserves the right to modify its products from time to time as part of our continuous improvement program.